
1. Neujahrsturnier

Merseburg, 07.01.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Benjamin Wagner RSC Erfurt
SS 14:6

52
SS 10:4

55
SS 2:0

54
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 4  20  4  0  30 1

2 Paul Hofmann RSV Merseburg
3:26

01
SS 4:0

53
4:00

15 Fr
SS 7:4

54
 2  11  2  0  21 3

3 Paul Nicolay SV Halle
1:01

04
1:11

02 Fr
1:25

01
0:43

05
 0  0  0  0  0 5

4 Erik Nicolay SV Halle
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
1:09

01
0:17

05
1:44

02
 1  4  0  1  20 4

5 Yakub Khalimov 1. RC Dessau Fr
1:25

01
PS 14:4

32
SS 2:0

54
SS 2:0

53
 3  13  2  0  22 2
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